HIGH
PRESSURE
TUBING
Up to 100.000 psi / 6.895 bar
For waterjet cutting, production lines, hydraulic
and pneumatic testing, automotive and
aerospace sectors.
HIGH

• Operating temperature range from -252°C to +649°C
• External surface finish: bright finish, free from lamps/flaws/fissures
• Bore surface finish: minimum 100 RMS = 2,3 Ra µm = 92 AARH
• Standard non-destructive test: Eddy current ASTM A1016
• Rating from 10.000 - 100.000 psi (689 - 6.895 bar)
CODICE SIZE TUBE
OD
TUBE
ID
WALL
THICKNESS WEIGHT RATING
SERVICE
DIAMETER TOLERANCE
OUTSIDE INSIDE
INCH MM MM MM Kg/m PSI BAR INCH MM INCH MM
TU.00.100.04.HPT6 1/4" 6,35 2,1 2,09 0,217 100.000 6.895 0,248/0,243 6,299/6,172 0,079/0,084 2,007/2,134
TU.05.60.04.316 1/4" 6,35 2,1 2,09 0,223 60.000 4.136 0,248/0,243 6,299/6,172 0,079/0,083 2,007/2,108
TU.05.20.04.316 1/4" 6,35 2,8 1,77 0,203 20.000 1.378 0,248/0,243 6,299/6,172 0,104/0,109 2,642/2,769
TU.00.100.06.HPT6 3/8" 9,53 3,2 3,11 0,485 100.000 6.895 0,370/0,365 9,398/9,271 0,121/0,126 3,073/3,200
TU.05.60.06.316 3/8" 9,53 3,2 3,11 0,500 60.000 4.136 0,370/0,365 9,398/9,271 0,121/0,125 3,073/3,175
TU.05.20.06.316 3/8" 9,53 5,2 2,12 0,393 20.000 1.378 0,370/0,365 9,398/9,271 0,198/0,203 5,029/5,156
TU.00.100.09.HPT6 9/16" 14,28 4,8 4,7 1,108 100.000 6.895 0,557/0,552 14,148/14,021 0,182/0,187 4,623/4,750
TU.05.60.09.316 9/16" 14,28 4,8 4,7 1,127 60.000 4.136 0,557/0,552 14,148/14,021 0,182/0,187 4,623/4,750
TU.05.40.09.316 9/16" 14,28 6,5 3,9 1,013 40.000 2.757 0,557/0,552 14,148/14,021 0,245/0,250 6,223/6,350
TU.05.20.09.316 9/16" 14,28 7,8 3,11 0,870 20.000 1.378 0,557/0,552 14,148/14,021 0,307/0,312 7,798/7,925
TU.05.10.09.316 9/16" 14,28 9,28 2,50 1,124 10.000 689 0,557/0,552 14,148/14,021 0,354/0,359 8,992/9,119
TU.05.20.12.316 3/4" 19,05 11,1 3,91 1,483 20.000 1.378 0,745/0,740 18,923/18,796 0,432/0,437 10,973/11,100
TU.05.20.16.316 1" 25,4 14,3 5,5 2,740 20.000 1.378 0,995/0,990 25,273/25,146 0,557/0,562 14,148/14,275
ELITE HPT
EXCELLENCE IN HIGH
PRESSURE TECHNOLOGIES
Elite HPT knows well how much quality counts in the high pressure market. This